
Vis i t  us onl ine at  tcoe.org

Alpaugh Unified School District
5313 Road 39, P.O. Box 9  •  Alpaugh, CA 93201

Website: www.alpaughusd.org
559/949-8413  •  fax 559/949-8173
Grades Preschool-12  •  ADA 323

Troy Hayes, Superintendent/Principal (thayes@alpaugh.k12.ca.us)...................................... 949-8413
Dulce Chaidez, School Secretary (dchaidez@alpaugh.k12.ca.us).......................................... 949-8413
Lenny Bautista, District Personnel Technician (lbautista@alpaugh.k12.ca.us)...................... 949-8413
Juana Limon, Business Manager (jlimon@alpaugh.k12.ca.us).............................................. 949-8413
Guadalupe Martinez, Attendance Clerck (gmartinez@alpaugh.k12.ca.us)............................ 949-8413
Blake White, Director of Student Services (bwhite@alpaugh.k12.ca.us)............................... 949-8413
Laura Zarate, Business Technician (lzarate@alpaugh.k12.ca.us)........................................... 949-8413

Board of Trustees
David Castodio..................................................................................................................... President
Debra Gibbs................................................................................................................................Clerk
James Atwell.......................................................................................................................... Member 
Araseli Leal............................................................................................................................ Member
Rafael Loera .......................................................................................................................... Member

Trustee Meeting Date: second Thursday of the month at 6:00 p.m.
 


